

Shanti Lal Vs. HRTC

CWPOA No. 4752 of 2020

6.9.2023

Present: Mr.Vijender Katoch, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Ms.Shubh Mahajan, Advocate, for the respondent.

List alongwith CWOPA Nos. 4758 of 2020 and 6514
of 2019, on the date already fixed.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge.***

6th September, 2023.
(Keshav)