

Sanjeev Kumar & others vs. State of H.P. & another
alongwith connected matters.

***CWPOA No. 6514 of 2019 a/w
CWPOA No. 4752 of 2020 and
CWPOA No. 4758 of 2020.***

CWPOA No. 6514 of 2019

28.09.2023 Present: Mr. Vijender Katoch, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for respondent No.1.

Ms. Shubh Mahajan, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

CWPOA No. 4752 of 2020

Mr. Vijender Katoch, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Shubh Mahajan, Advocate, for the respondent.

CWPOA No. 4758 of 2020

Mr. Vijender Katoch, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Ms. Shubh Mahajan, Advocate, for the respondent.

CWPOA No. 6514 of 2019

Enquiry report, in compliance of order dated
14.06.2023 is stated to have been filed yesterday. Be taken on
record, if in order.

Objections to the enquiry report also stand filed which
are already on record.

List for consideration on **20th November, 2023.**

CWPOA Nos. 4752/2020 & 4758/2020.

List alongwith CWPOA No. 6514 of 2019.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

28th September, 2023
(Nisha)